Ship To
Raja Reddy
Flat No:95near Muntimadugu
Road
Ananthapur, Andhra Pradesh, India
515774
Phone Num - 8341554425
Dimensions: 1.00*1.00*1.00(cm)
Weight: 0.05 kg
Payment: PREPAID
Item(s) : Toggle Switch, 3PDT OnOffOn
3 ..
Courier: Xpressbees Surface
Awb: 14112354927178
Routing Code: S1/S-57/32C/774
RTO Routing Code: NA
Shipped By (If undelivered, return to)
Pramod
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plo
t: - 225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase - 4 , Sector - 18
Gurgaon
122015
Phone No :- 7291864335
Alternate No.: - 7291864335
Order #: BL202507218731
Product Description : Toggle Switch, 3PDT OnOffOn 3 Position 9 Pins , AC 250V 15A
380V,10A
SKU : 68000675 | QTY. :  1 | Total : Rs.500.00
Invoice No. :Retail413928 | Invoice Date :2025-07-22 16:39:09
GSTIN :06AABCO5929N3ZY
All disputes are subject to Haryana jurisdiction only. Goods once sold will only be taken
back or exchanged as per the store's exchange/return policy.
THIS IS AN AUTO-GENERATED LABEL AND DOES NOT NEED SIGNATURE.
Powered By: